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Pen Selwood 5k Results
02/04/2023

Forename |Club

380 |Wayne
394 Doolan
396 Eves
397 |Eves
385 |Bell
393 Doolan

400 |Chandler

399 |Chandler

386 | Twiston Davies
381|Chasokela

398 |Smith
395 |Perry
384 Bell

383 |Bashford
382 |Bashford

Ross
Dexter
Olivia
Jonathan
Matty
Ruby
Tristan
Ellie
Daisy
Zodwa
Phoebe
Charlotte
Becci
Carol
Graham

Purbeck Runners

Purbeck Runners

Poles Ahead

Pen Selwood 5k - 02/04/2023

Gender |Age Time

Male |47
Male |11
Female |11
Male |40
Male |36
Female |11
Male |13
Female |14
Female |12
Female |66
Female |11
Female |11
Female |33
Female |66
Male |68

00:23:11
00:25:13
00:25:49
00:25:52
00:26:50
00:31:03
00:32:03
00:32:32
00:33:27
00:34:36
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:35:18
00:46:51
00:50:29
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Pen Selwood 5k Prizes

02/04/2023
Prize Name Club | Age Time
Ist Child |Dexter Doolan 11 100:25:13
2nd Child |Olivia Eves 11 100:25:49
3rd Child |[Ruby Doolan 11 ]00:31:03

Pen Selwood 5k - 02/04/2023 Pagel



