Pen Selwood 5k Results 02/04/2023

02/04/2025										
Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time			
1	380	Wayne	Ross	Purbeck Runners	Male	47	00:23:11			
2	394	Doolan	Dexter		Male	11	00:25:13			
3	396	Eves	Olivia		Female	11	00:25:49			
4	397	Eves	Jonathan		Male	40	00:25:52			
5	385	Bell	Matty		Male	36	00:26:50			
6	393	Doolan	Ruby		Female	11	00:31:03			
7	400	Chandler	Tristan		Male	13	00:32:03			
8	399	Chandler	Ellie		Female	14	00:32:32			
9	386	Twiston Davies	Daisy		Female	12	00:33:27			
10	381	Chasokela	Zodwa	Purbeck Runners	Female	66	00:34:36			
11	398	Smith	Phoebe		Female	11	00:34:39			
12	395	Perry	Charlotte		Female	11	00:34:42			
13	384	Bell	Becci		Female	33	00:35:18			
14	383	Bashford	Carol		Female	66	00:46:51			
15	382	Bashford	Graham	Poles Ahead	Male	68	00:50:29			

Pen Selwood 5k Prizes

02/04/2023

Prize	Name	Club	Age	Time
1st Child	Dexter Doolan		11	00:25:13
2nd Child	Olivia Eves		11	00:25:49
3rd Child	Ruby Doolan		11	00:31:03

Pen Selwood 5k - 02/04/2023 Page 1